151Visit www.perko.com for installation instructions and technical drawings on most PERKO® products.
Ship Bolt and Cabin Door Hooks
8
De
ck
an
d C
abi

tch
es
Spare Parts Ordering Information
Keepers (2 per card): 1261DP0CHR
Spare Parts Ordering Information
Bronze Keepers (2 per card): 0959DP0PLB
Chrome Keepers (2 per card): 0959DP0CHR
Chrome Keepers OEM Bulk (100 pcs.): 0959000CHR
Retail Pkg.              OEM Bulk Pkg.
1053DP0CHR         1053000CHR
Cabin Door Hook
Material:                        Bronze
Finish:                             Plain or Chrome Plated
Screw Size:                    #6
  Length Chrome Plated Chrome Plated      Plain
   Hook Retail Pkg. OEM Bulk Pkg.      Standard
   1-1/2” 0956DP1CHR 0956001CHR           0956001PLB
       2” 0956DP2CHR 0956002CHR           0956002PLB
   2-1/2” 0956DP3CHR 0956003CHR           0956003PLB
       3” 0956DP4CHR 0956004CHR           0956004PLB
   3-1/2” 0956DP5CHR ---------------               0956005PLB
       4” 0956DP6CHR 0956006CHR           0956006PLB
       5” 0956DP7CHR 0956007CHR           0956007PLB
       6” 0956DP8CHR 0956008CHR           0956008PLB
Cabin Door Hook
Material:                        Zinc Alloy
Finish:                             Chrome Plated
Screw Size:                    #6